
DATE NO. OF REQUESTS FOR 
THE AAB-E-KAUSAR
BOOK OF DUROOD 
SHARIF

CUMULATIVE TOTAL

Sat 1 Jan 2011 1 1

Sun 2 Jan 8 9

Mon 3 Jan 5 14

Tue 4 Jan 8 22

Wed 5 Jan 10 32

Thurs 6 Jan 13 45

Fri 7 Jan 3 48

Sat 8 Jan 5 53

Sun 9 Jan 11 64

Mon 10 Jan 4 68

Tue 11 Jan 9 77

Wed 12 Jan 1 78

Thurs 13 Jan 7 85

Fri 14 Jan 7 92

Sat 15 Jan 4 96

Sun 16 Jan 1 97

Mon 17 Jan 11 108

Tue 18 Jan 4 112

Wed 19 Jan 1 113



Thurs 20 Jan 6 119

Fri 21 Jan 1 120

Sat 22 Jan 5 125

Sun 23 Jan 3 128

Mon 24 Jan 3 131

Tue 25 Jan 3 134

Wed 26 Jan 2 136

Thurs 27 Jan 5 141

Fri 28 Jan 1 142

Sat 29 Jan 3 145

Sun 30 Jan 0 145

Mon 31 Jan 5 150

Tue 1 Feb 1 151

Wed 2 Feb 2 153

Thurs 3 Feb 0 153

Fri 4 Feb 2 155

Sat 5 Feb 2 157

Sun 6 Feb 5 162

Mon 7 Feb 11 173

Tue 8 Feb 5 178

Wed 9 Feb 1 179

Thurs 10 Feb 3 182



Fri 11 Feb 1 183

Sat 12 Feb 1 183

Sun 13 Feb 3 187

Mon 14 Feb 1 188

Tue 15 Feb 0 188

Wed 16 Feb 1 189

Thurs 17 Feb 3 192

Fri 18 Feb 1 193

Sat 19 Feb 0 193

Sun 20 Feb 1 194

Mon 21 Feb 1 195

Tue 22 Feb 1 196

Wed 23 Feb 1 197

Thurs 24 Feb 2 199

Fri 25 Feb 1 200

Sat 26 Feb 0 200

Sun 27 Feb 2 202

Mon 28 Feb 8 210

Tue 1 Mar 2 212

Wed 2 Mar 2 214

Thurs 3 Mar 4 218

Fri 4 Mar 5 223



Sat 5 Mar 1 224

Sun 6 Mar 3 227

Mon 7 Mar 1 228

Tue 8 Mar 2 230

Wed 9 Mar 0 230

Thurs 10 Mar 0 230

Fri 11 Mar 1 231

Sat 12 Mar 0 231

Sun 13 Mar 0 231

Mon 14 Mar 2 233

Tue 15 Mar 0 233

Wed 16 Mar 1 234

Thurs 17 Mar 0 234

Fri 18 Mar 0 234

Sat 19 Mar 1 235

Sun 20 Mar 0 235

Mon 21 Mar 0 235

Tue 22 Mar 0 235

Wed 23 Mar 0 235

Thurs 24 Mar 0 235

Fri 25Mar 4 239

Sat 26 Mar 0 239

Sun 27 Mar 3 242

Mon 28 Mar 0 242



Tue 29 Mar 2 244

Wed 30 Mar 0 244

Thurs 31 Mar 0 244

     

RESULT:      244 REQUESTS 
IN 90 DAYS




